JASPER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
SUBSTITUTE TEACHER SALARY SCHEDULE

Daily Rate Rank #

$105.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$175.00

LTS

Rank Description

Possession of valid or expired professional teaching certificate based
on baccalaureate degree or higher

Completion of baccalaureate degree or higher

Completion of one or more years post secondary training beyond
high school

Possession of high school diploma or GED certificate

In Field Certified Teacher For Extended Assignment For Certified Teacher




